
NAME EMAIL WORK # Toll Free # CELL #
Simmons,  Mara

AOC Court Interpreter Services Director Mara.Simmons@arkansas.gov 501/682-9400 800/950-8221 501/837-8648

Certified Spanish Interpreter

Bowen, Jessica 501/682-9400 800/950-8221

Executive Assistant Jessica.Bowen@arkansas.gov

Daniel,  Jason 

AOC Staff Interpreter Jason.Daniel@arkansas.gov 501/682-9400 800/950-8221 501/282-9598

Certified Spanish Interpreter

Thomas, Cheryl, NIC-M

AOC Staff Interpreter Cheryl.Thomas@arkansas.gov 501/682-9400 800/950-8221 501/412-9602

Certified Sign Language Interpreter

Yancey,  Anne
AOC Staff Interpreter - Northwest AR Area Anne.Yancey@arkansas.gov 501/682-9400 800/950-8221 479/387-5723

Certified Spanish Interpreter

NAME CITY EMAIL WORK # HOME # CELL #

ARABIC
Tadros, Tony Franklin, TN tonytadros@juno.com 615/371-8707 714/768-0373

CHINESE MANDARIN
Huang, Claudio Omaha, NE chuangoppd@gmail.com 402/671-9808

FRENCH
Odekirk, Véronique Little Rock veronique.odekirk@gmail.com 501/658-8659

ARKANSAS SUPREME COURT
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF THE COURTS

REGISTRY OF INTERPRETERS
https://courts.arkansas.gov/administration/interpreters/request-court-interpreter

CERTIFIED - FOREIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETERS - Independent Contractors

AOC STAFF

(Modified 5/14/2014) Page 1 of 3



NAME CITY EMAIL WORK # HOME # CELL #

HMONG
Lee, Tou Sue St. Paul, MN tousuelee123@yahoo.com 651/494-2074

Yang, Tou J. St. Paul, MN toujyang@hotmail.com 651/428-8261

KOREAN
Lee, Young Olympia, WA younglee777@comcast.net 360/789-3186

LOATIAN
Mattix, Samuel Bellingham, WA laothailangsvcs@comcast.net 360/961-8606

MARSHALLESE 
Laelan, Melisa Springdale mlaelan@uark.edu 479/283-2992

POLISH
Zaic, Jakub Brooklyn, NY zajatrans@hotmail.com 917/453-5212

RUSSIAN
Kvitko-Simon, Valeriya Boise, ID vksimon@gmail.com 208/724-2973

SPANISH
Abdin,  Maria Farmington maria05@pgtc.com 479/846-3306 479/871-7545

Andrade,  Deborah Siloam Springs ldandrade@cox.net 479/524-0513 479/225-4556

Barandiaran, Maria Nashville mbarandiaran@gmail.com 870/845-2278 870/845-9485

Clary, William Clarksville wclary@ozarks.edu 479/979-1471 479/705-0051 479/979-7067

D'Auteuil, Emilia Hot Springs emiliadauteuil@gmail.com 501/627-4625

De Jesus, Jivette Bentonville jivette.dejesus.rullan@gmail.com 479/597-9900

Durand, Nicolas Ward nicolasadurand@hotmail.com 501/231-9515 501/231-9415

Fernandez, Ines Springdale xnslate4u@gmail.com 561/252-8816

Lantos, Sebastian Tulsa, OK sebastian@lantosconsulting.com 918/250-1133 918/250-1189

Marquez, Rafael Fayetteville n/a 479/442-2306 479/267-2297 479/841-8353

Merediz, Silvia Germantown, TN certifiedcourtinterpreter@gmail.com 901/752-1823 901/409-9074

Reyes, Linda Tulsa, OK interpreterlinda@gmail.com 918/933-7390

Simancas-Chavez, Javier Little Rock javier@ita-llc.net 501/650-2058

Tanner, Shannon Marion stanner_interp@yahoo.com 501/593-8699

Williams,  Ashley Little Rock ajinesta@gmail.com 501/352-1662

Yates,  Liz Russellville lyates.inspanish@hotmail.com 479/747-0001

VIETNAMESE
Neathery, David Renton, WA DavidNeathery@gmail.com 206/375-6447
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NAME CITY EMAIL WORK # HOME # CELL #

Becker, Katie - NAD V Little Rock kgbecker@ualr.edu 501/683-7628 501/231-5664

Lowe, Julie - CT, NIC Little Rock interpreting@communicatinghands.com 501/374-5293 501/515-4521

Nickell, Patricia - CSC Fayetteville patnickell@aol.com 479/442-5626 479/841-2636

West, John - CT, NIC Benton tsewnhoj@gmail.com 501/258-5035

CERTIFIED - SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETERS - Independent Contractors

For languages not listed on the Registry, please contact the AOC Court Interpreter Services directly                                                                                                     

at (501) 682-9400 or email: aoc.interpreters@arkansas.gov  
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